First Name Last Name

Cesar
Jorge
Brent
Colby
Jekow
Alex
Kaleb
Tetsu
Timothy
Leah
Kyle
Laura
Jose
Bill

Kyle
Avery
Cole
Katelyn
Madison
Trevor
Anthony
Scott
Steven
Rachel
Emily
Ellie
Mike
Jason
Lisa
Casey
Sarah
Michele
Kristen
Lydia
Sarah
Therese
Andrea
Reba
Steffen
Katie
Abby
Jessie
Victoria
Ainsley
Pamela
Cayla
Brandi
Colin

Marquez
Marquez
Boevers
Reinking
Oliens
McCombs
Luse
Oshima
Swanson
Nielsen
Koester
Thomsen
Barron
Henninger
Schultz
Johnson
Kent
Melcher
Flesch
Monnier
Spoorl
Mueller
Onken
Turner
McGregor
Foster
Foster
Luders
Feldman
Fonley
Marston
Ferguson
Mather
Sinclair
Mueller
Callaghan
Errthum
Zeller
Price
Hillyer
Martin
Velthoff
Settanni
Brenneman
Pomerenk
Bellamy
Hoffman
Judd

Age
18-30
31-49
31-49
18-30
18-30
17 & Under
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
31-49
17 & Under
18-30
18-30
17 & Under
18-30
18-30
18-30
31-49
50+
18-30
31-49
17 & Under
31-49
31-49
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
18-30
50+
18-30
31-49
18-30

Gender

Z T MMM AT AMZAT AT AOMNITZZZZININIZZZ22 2 NZNZ2I222 2222

Time

17:22
18:57
19:46
20:12
20:36
20:42
20:49
20:51
21:11
21:30
21:46
22:19
22:39
22:43
22:54
23:18
23:20
23:29
23:38
23:57
23:57
24:04
24:12
24:21
24:38
24:40
24:40
24:43
25:23
25:51
26:01
26:01
26:01
26:06
26:09
26:20
26:21
26:26
26:33
26:39
26:45
26:47
26:50
27:00
27:10
27:30
27:30
27:39



Joanna
Luke
Jesus
Sebelia
Allan
Neil
Lisa
Emily
Katie
Matt
Melanie
Annie
Victoria
Andrew
Caitlin
Jeff
Victoria
Emily
Alec
Jackson
Olivia
Kathleen
Linda
Scott
Nicole
Chris
Sam
Abigail
Suzanne
Javier
Danielle
Steve
Quinn
Cassidy
Brandy
Jeremy
Miles
Jackelin
Sandra
Tesch
Sarah
Amy
Kathleen
Jacob
Wendy
Shelby
Michele
Dianna
Mindy

Eggert
Mengwasser
Lizarraga
Markle
Nyhus
Goetzinger
Doeden
Kash
Stafford
Nissen
Nissen
Goodell
Chargo
Dailey
Mellick
Pomerenk
Mayes
Timnermans
Shorn
Miller
Lugar
Marston
Breuer
Schroeder
Heinrichs
Kowalski
Jermier
Townsend
Risk
Martenez
Noe
McGregor
Strabala
Noble
Netty
Mounce
Mounce
Rangel
Warren
Sheila
Austin
Kliegl
Collier
Kempen
Jermier
Spoerl
Arends
Huisman
Price

18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
50+
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
50+
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
31-49
17 & Under
17 & Under
31-49
18-30
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
31-49
31-49
0-17
18-30
31-49
31-49
31-49
31-49
18-30
18-30
31-49
18-30
50+
18-30
31-49

27:54
28:14
28:15
28:19
28:20
28:21
28:32
28:34
28:35
28:40
28:43
28:47
28:48
29:09
29:10
29:15
29:20
29:21
29:27
29:38
29:39
29:48
29:48
29:49
29:55
29:57
29:59
30:37
30:38
30:55
30:56
31:02
31:05
31:28
31:28
31:54
31:55
32:08
32:10
32:10
32:13
32:13
31:21
32:35
32:47
32:51
32:57
33:17
33:20



Kelsie
Ashley
Katie
Lexie
Halee
Erin
Rebecca
Brooke
Jenna
Justi
Lori
Alyssa
Austin
Michelle
Courtney
Allison
Meredith
Alli
Jessica
Becca
Kelly
Jackie
Dawnell
Alex
Marissa
Amelia
Aaron
Katie
Craig
Ann
Kamryn
Kori
Katie
Natalie
Brianna
Carrie
Brandt
Kellie
Meera
Hannah
Naomi
Patty
Wes
Casey
Cally
Alex
Kennedy
Hannah
Abbi

Briggs
Randall
Kelzer
Klein
Morrow
Davis
Adams
Becker
Jessen
Uden
Goetzinger
Mckeone
Brenner
Temeyer
Post
Sage
Young
Settanni
Bremner
Draus
Lantz
Love
Johnson
Lappe
Thompson
Baumgarten
Slaichert
Plotzke
Blanchard
Spoerl
Haynes
Roberts
Brooks
Bantz
Buseman
Caffrey
Heidi
Hillenga
Mahoney
Gingerich
Miller
Klein
Klien
Johnson
Reed
Barr
Anderson
Carlson
Neighbor

18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
50+

18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
50+

31-49
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
31-49
18-30
18-30
50+

50+

18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30
18-30

33:25
33:34
33:54
33:54
33:57
33:57
33:58
33:58
34:14
34:14
34:14
34:18
34:39
35:04
35:35
36:14
36:14
36:14
36:57
36:57
39:09
39:09
39:28
41:07
41:07
41:56
42:15
42:31
42:32
42:32
43:34
43:35
44:44
44:44
45:21
45:21
45:21
46:04
46:04
46:32
46:32
47:37
47:38
54:06
54:06
54:10
56:00
56:03
56:03



3 runners did not finish



